
IP 
20

1 x Halogen low voltage lamp without reflector

70 W

1200 lm

15 lm/W

2821 K

100

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

E27

85%

21%

1018 lm

70 W

Socket

LOR

ULOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Pendant

Shape and measurements 

Length: 14.17 in

Width: 14.17 in

Height: 8.94 in

Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric 

System power: 70 W

Protection 

IP: 20

Product data sheet
CHOOSE SUSPENSION WITH DIFFUSER COVERED BY PARCHMENT PAPER
1123020A
ARTEMIDE

Extending the range of the Choose collection. It is a lighting fixture with a transparent antistatic polycarbonate diffuser embellished with

vertical internal slits, which allows a better light diffusion. The diffuser can be covered by parchment paper. Extremely versatile it integrates

and disappears in the space. 

Light output 1 
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